
Pop-Up Pantry 
Pre-registration is now online




www.accordcorp.org/pup

Pre-registration will now open on
Mondays at 7am, the same week

as the distribution.
Find the current registration link

at www.accordcorp.org/pup 



If you have questions or concerns, please call
ACCORD at 585-268-7605 option 2.



October 4, 2023, Pop-Up Pantry
Location: Angelica Fair Grounds 
72 East Main Street Angelica, NY
Pre-registration: Monday, October 2, 7:00AM

August 2, 2023, Pop-Up Pantry
Location: Alfred State College, WELLSVILLE
2530 River Road Wellsville. NY     
Pre-registration: Monday, July 31, 7:00AM 
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September 6, 2023, Pop-Up Pantry
Location: Angelica Fair Grounds 
72 East Main Street Angelica, NY
Pre-registration: Monday, Sept. 4, 7:00AM

Se
p
te
m
b
er

November 1, 2023, Pop-Up Pantry
Location: Northern Lights, 
3474 Andover Rd, Wellsville
Pre-registration: Monday, Oct. 30, 7:00AM

July 19, 2023, Pop-Up Pantry
Location: Northern Lights, 
3474 Andover Rd, Wellsville
Pre-registration: Monday, July 17, 7:00AM

August 16, 2023, Pop-Up Pantry
Location: Andover Central School 
31 Elm Street, Andover, NY     
Pre-registration: Monday, August 14, 7:00AM

September 20, 2023, Pop-Up Pantry
Location: Genesis Bible Church, 
4193 State Route 19, Belmont
Pre-registration: Monday, Sept. 18, 7:00AM

October 18, 2023, Pop-Up Pantry
Location: PWI/Arc of Allegany-Steuben 
2718 Andover Road, Wellsville, NY
Pre-registration: Monday, October 18, 7:00AM

November 15, 2023, Pop-Up Pantry/Holiday Box
Location: ACCORD, 84 Schuyler St, Belmont, NY
Pre-registration: Monday, November 13, 7:00AM
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Location: Northern Lights                                     
 3474 Andover Road, Wellsville, NY
Pre-registration: Monday, Dec. 4, 7:00AM

December 20, 2023, Pop up Pantry/Holiday Box
Location: ACCORD, 84 Schuyler St, Belmont, NY
Pre-registration: Monday, Dec 18, 7:00AM

POP-UP PANTRY SCHEDULE


